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. B R I have central vac & central air. Finished base-
& " & = Sat,July6 ment & walkout to rear yard. Single car
e 0 0 1-3 p.m. garage & private drive. Then see me with:

T  &EE ., 5 Beverly Lane $126,000.

* Robert Seitz, Sales Rep.
877-8333 or 873-8839

L. " Directions:
Wildwood Realty Inc., Realtor

ANOTHER ROYAL LeEPAGE ADVANTAGE
A (T E T

ROYAL LEPAGE
T
- RE/Max BLue SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CoRP.

- HEATHER (WHITING) SCOTLAND**, R.L.l., Associate Broker
“A Full Time Experienced Professional” Residential, ICI and
AW 8 | Land Development Member, R.L.I. (Realtors Land Institute) Relmax 100% Club .

Acton Office (519) 853-2086

Mountainview Rd.
N., right on Stewart
MacLaren, right on
Beverly Lane

e Springs Re/Max Blue Springs Re/Max Blue Springs Re/max Blue Springs
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GLEN WI $199,900 . N e

This 3 bdrm bungalow with eat-in kitchen and main floor family room featuring S e G

pine floors and slider w/o to deck also includes 1 bdrm in-law suite, with sep.

entrance. Set on 1/3 acre just north of the Glen. Call Heather**. RMAC-96-041
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BEAUTIFUL “BOVIS”

i R $174,900
7" " =% This very well maintained 2 storey,
"% 4 bedroom home features a main
w458 floor family room with oak floor,
F84 . brick fireplace and slider walkout to
e " the deck which overlooks the
inground pool. Set on an oversize,
¢ mature treed lot in a desirable area,

-_ this one won’t last. Call Heather**.
RMAC-96-055

Mary Maan Marilyn Champ

Royal LePage Real Estate Services Lid., o

Georgetown Town & Country Office
170 Guelph Street

877-0173

Let all her experience help She offers free advice to sellers - Call
ya_/u ma/{i_‘ tﬁ_f r{g&ﬁt choices. - ltogft@gr g\nt{ Buyer Agent Service her!
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Angie making all her clients real estate 5ﬁe’sa skilled negotiator
needs Short & Sweet!

GORGEO
$369,900 - Hobbiest Paradise. City house on 1/2 acre
lot, 3 min. from downtown Georgetown. Verandah and
gingerbread trim, bay window in dining room, Barzotti
kitchen with many built=ins, w/o to terrace, impressive
brick fireplace, crown mouldings, inground pool gazebo,
nlayhouse, sep. insl. workshop 35 x25ft.  RM185-96
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RNBROOK’S MOST POPULAR MODEL
Quality 2365 sq. ft. Fembrook home on quiet crescent. Natural oak
kitchen open to fam m. Main archways tnmmed. Ceramics & stnp hard-
wood thruout. MBR has luxury ceramic ensuite. Bsmt raised floor & dry-

wall. Incl water softener, all blinds, verticals, sec. system. Super clean
home. Listed $239,000. RM192-96

MATURE NEWER FERNBROOK
Gorgeous 2400 sq. ft. Fernbrook home with double door entry to
ceramic foyer. Upgraded windows. Broadloom and walnut
stained hardwood strip floors. Circular oak staircase, water soft-
ener, central vac, central air, security system. Hu? kitchen with
built-in dishwasher. Incl. all blinds and verticals. Shows immacu-
late!! $242 900

Fernbrook. Big pie lot with 3052 sq. ft. gorgeous home
loaded with C/Air, C/Vac, French doors, bleached oak huge
kitchen, nice flowing layout on a quiet crescent. Listed at
$269,900. RM213-96
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MATURE NEWER FERNBROOK $262,900
Large family home on 64 foot lot frontage, triple drive, hard-
wood, ceramics, central air, whirlpool ensuite, approx. 2600
sq. ft. of luxury, huge kitchen. Tons of upgrades. Call to
VIEW. RM128-96
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NO CONDO FEES!

Open concept, beautifully decorated with oak kitchen, 5
appliances, central air plus cedar deck in back. Shows
like a dream. Asking $169,900. RM144-96
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137,900 - GORGEOUS RAVINE
HOLLY END MODEL

1200 sq. ft. backing onto greenbelt and ravine walkout
basement, master bedroom has 4 pc. ensuite and walk-
in closet. Very clean unit. Easy to show. RM175-96
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GEOR SOUTH LOCATION
Huge corner lot, fully fenced approx. 2500 sq. ft. Oak kitchen,
large laundry room with door to garage. Incl. all blinds, verticals,
3 ceiling fans, water softener and B/I dishwasher. Walk to park &
schools. Show & Sell!! RM189-96

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




